Kazak Dmytro lhorovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Prosecutor's office of Transcarpathian Oblast (Region),
Head

Last position

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.78
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 2 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/636
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/636
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/c6138ab3-2f44-40bd-adb6-684f4a528c63
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Kazak Rinata Alimivna wife

Kazak Alisa Dmytrivna daughter

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52743
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52743
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52743
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52743
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52744
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52744
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52744
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52744

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

MpokypaTypa 3anopi3bKoi
obnacTi, Mepwnin 3aCTynHNK
MPOoKypopa 3anopi3bKoi
061acTi - Ha4YaNbHUK
yrnpaBAiHHA Harnagy y
KPUMiHa/IbHOMY MPOBAaAXKEHHI

MpokypaTypa XapKiBCbKOI
obnacTi, 3aCTynHUK KepPiBHUKA
XapkiBCbKOI MicLieBOi
npokypaTypu Ne5 XapKiBCbKOI
obnacTi

MpokypaTypa XapKiBCbKOI
obnacTi, 3aCTynHUK KepiBHUKA
XapkKiBCbKOI MicLLeBOl
npokypaTypu Ne5 XapKiBCbKOI
obnacTi

MpokypaTypa XapKiBCbKOT
obnacTi, 3acTynHUK KepiBHUKa
XapkKiBCbKOI MicLLeBOI
npokypaTypun Ne5 XapKiBCcbKoi
obnacTi

MpokypaTypa XapKiBCbKOI
obnacTi, 3aCTynHUK KepiBHUKA
XapKiBCbKOI MicLLeBOi
npokypaTypu Ne5 XapKiBCbKOI
obnacTi

30 182,47

17 134,17

13 387,62

7 255,55

4 331,59

9 321,91

10

461,92

4 242,18

1873,76

2 522,55


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b5362c74-72a4-41b5-95f9-638763bc6725
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6ee3f05f-dbf1-415e-a378-e5f5f5f3c6a0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cfadda4f-107c-49d5-b166-7529d4b773d5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_342799ad-ad6c-4265-90aa-f594bc8ef6a8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aa4b3884-0542-4f18-a41c-4e16ff6e939c

[



MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

25 000,00

30 500,00

24 200,00

14 900,00

13 000,00
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b5362c74-72a4-41b5-95f9-638763bc6725
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6ee3f05f-dbf1-415e-a378-e5f5f5f3c6a0
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REAL

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

ESTATE:

172.34sg. m
(3)

125.4sg. m
(2)

125.4sg. m
(2)

125.4sg. m
(2)

125.4sg. m
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b5362c74-72a4-41b5-95f9-638763bc6725
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6ee3f05f-dbf1-415e-a378-e5f5f5f3c6a0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cfadda4f-107c-49d5-b166-7529d4b773d5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_342799ad-ad6c-4265-90aa-f594bc8ef6a8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aa4b3884-0542-4f18-a41c-4e16ff6e939c

VEHICLES:

2019 * Mazda CX-5 2017

2018 * Toyota Corolla 2014

2017 » Toyota Corolla 2014

2016 » Toyota Corolla 2014

2015 * Toyota Corolla 2014

il
CAREER:

Sept. 11, 2020 — Prosecutor's office of
Transcarpathian Oblast (Region),
Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b5362c74-72a4-41b5-95f9-638763bc6725
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6ee3f05f-dbf1-415e-a378-e5f5f5f3c6a0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cfadda4f-107c-49d5-b166-7529d4b773d5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_342799ad-ad6c-4265-90aa-f594bc8ef6a8
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/636

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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